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No. of Vacation Days-60

VACATION CALENDAR

S.
REGION

No.

Vacation/

Break

Period of Vacation
Duration

FromTo

Summer13.05.2025 (Tuesday)21.06.2025 (Saturday)40 Days
1.Uttar Pradesh, RajasthanAutumn22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 Days

Winter26.12.2025 (Friday)04.01.2026 (Sunday)10 Days

2.

Jammu & Kashmir,

HimachalPradesh,
Uttarakhand,

Summer22.05.2025 (Thursday)31.05.2025 (Saturday)10 Days
Autumn22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 Days
Winter26.12.2025 (Friday)03.02.2026 (Tuesday)40 Days

Summer13.05.2025 (Tuesday)21.06.2025 (Saturday)40 Days
3.Assam, Arunachal Pradesh,

Manipur, Tripura
Autumn22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 Days

Winter26.12.2025 (Friday)04.01.2026 (Sunday)10 Days

Summer22.05.2025 (Thursday)31.05.2025 (Saturday)10 Days
4.Sikkim, Nagaland,

Meghalaya, Mizoram
Autumn22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 Days

Winter15.12.2025 (Monday)23.01.2026 (Friday)40 Days

Summer01.05.2025 (Tuesday)09.06.2025 (Monday)40 Days

5.
Bihar, West Bengal, Odisha,

Jharkhand22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 Days
Autumn

18.10.2025 (Saturday)27.10.2025 (Monday)10 Days

Summer01.05.2025 (Tuesday)09.06.2025 (Monday)40 Days
6.Telangana, Andhra Pradesh,

Karnataka, Tamil Nadu22.09.2025 (Monday)01.10.2025 (Wednesday)10 days Autumn
18.10.2025 (Saturday)27.10.2025 (Monday)10 Days
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